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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 32 Light Welter (64kg) BINDAR CRISTINEL LB
GRECO SAMUELE SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO CP
PL
EM
LZ
TS

MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
NARDELLI ANTONIO
ANGILERI FABIO
CELLI MARCO

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 30 Fly (52kg) TAHIRI ILYASS LG
ILIKA ANDRII CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO PM
LB
PL
EM
AB

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
LICINI ENRICO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
NARDELLI ANTONIO
VOLPIN GIORGIO

30:26
30:24
30:25
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

3 31 Bantam (56kg) VALENTINO EMMANUELE CP
CHESSA CHRISTIAN LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA TS
PL
LZ
AB
EM

CELLI MARCO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
ANGILERI FABIO
VOLPIN GIORGIO
NARDELLI ANTONIO

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 33 Welter (69kg) GAROFANO LORENZO TS
DELLI PAOLI FABIO CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO LZ
PM
PL
EM
AB

ANGILERI FABIO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
NARDELLI ANTONIO
VOLPIN GIORGIO

27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

5 34 Middle (75kg) FORANTE OMAR VE
ANSALONE EMANUELE MC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO TS
CP
LB
AB
EM

CELLI MARCO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
LICINI ENRICO
VOLPIN GIORGIO
NARDELLI ANTONIO

27:30
29:28

* 28:28
* 28:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

6 35 Light Heavy (81kg) ANDRIOLA FABIO FVG
GIULIANO SAMUELE TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO LZ
PM
CP
PL
LB

ANGILERI FABIO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
LICINI ENRICO

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 36 Super Heavy (+91kg) CACCIATORE GIOVANNI PM
VITAGLIONE EMANUELE CP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO TS
LB
LZ
EM
AB

CELLI MARCO
LICINI ENRICO
ANGILERI FABIO
NARDELLI ANTONIO
VOLPIN GIORGIO

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

LEGEND
* Preferred winner WP Win on points
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